Mexico Town and Village Comprehensive Plan Meeting

McAuslan Hall Wednesday, November 12, 2025
5:00 — 7:30

Welcome
o Guests/Committee Members
o Notes from September’s Meeting
Discussion and review of Town and Village Land Use (Zoning) Maps
Review and discussion of working Comprehensive Plan first draft
o Introduction
o Community Profile
o Regional Influences
o Some Goals and Recommendations
Other discussion/questions
Public Comments

Adjournment

5-5:10

5:10-6:10

6:10-7:10

7:10-7:20
7:20-7:30
7:30



