Mexico Town and Village Comprehensive Plan Meeting McAuslan Hall Wednesday, November 12, 2025

5:00 - 7:30

•	Welcome	5-5:10
	o Guests/Committee Members	
	 Notes from September's Meeting 	
•	Discussion and review of Town and Village Land Use (Zoning) Maps	5:10-6:10
•	Review and discussion of working Comprehensive Plan first draft	6:10-7:10
	 Introduction 	
	o Community Profile	
	o Regional Influences	
	 Some Goals and Recommendations 	
•	Other discussion/questions	7:10-7:20
•	Public Comments	7:20-7:30
•	Adjournment	7:30